
Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.46°

Magnetic Field

Strength: 52373.1snT
Dip Angle: 65.79°

Date: 7/16/2010
Model: IGRF2005-10
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Vertical Section at 335.92° (1200 usft/in)

Top Gas (50' Radius)

9 5/8"

Start Build 2.00
200.00

Hold 5.10 Inclination

454.75

Start Drop -1.50

6915.33

Vertical
7255.00

TD at 9531.48

9505.00

Top of "G" Sand

Base of "G" Sand

Mesaverde

Cameo Coals

Rollins SS

Project: AP 20-06S-095W
Site: AP 21-20-695 Pad
Well: AP 424-17-695
Plan 3 29Aug13 kjs

Well Name: AP 424-17-695
Surface Location: AP 21-20-695 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983, Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 6909.00

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1623286.66 2288326.75 39.51757 -108.02297 B09

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 573 (26' RKB) kjs)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Inc Azi +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00
454.75 455.09 5.10 335.92 10.36 -4.63 11.35 11.35 Hold 5.10 Inclination

6915.33 6941.36 5.10 335.92 536.95 -240.00 588.14 588.14 Start Drop -1.50
7255.00 7281.48 0.00 0.00 550.76 -246.18 603.27 603.27 Vertical
7355.00 7381.48 0.00 0.00 550.76 -246.18 603.27 603.27 Top Gas
9505.00 9531.48 0.00 0.00 550.76 -246.18 603.27 603.27 TD at 9531.48



Standard Planning Report - Geographic

12 November, 2013

Plan: Plan 3 29Aug13 kjs

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
AP 20-06S-095W

AP 21-20-695 Pad

AP 424-17-695 - Slot B09

Wellbore #1



IBM Global Services

Planning Report - Geographic

Well AP 424-17-695 - Slot B09Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:AP 20-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:AP 21-20-695 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:AP 424-17-695Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 3 29Aug13 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

AP 20-06S-095W, Garfield County, CO, 20-06S-095W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

AP 21-20-695 Pad

Map

-1.591 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,623,258.80 usft

2,288,342.20 usft

0.00 usft

39.51750

-108.02291

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

AP 424-17-695 - Slot B09

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,623,286.66 usft

2,288,326.75 usft

6,909.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.51757

-108.02297

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 7/16/2010 10.461 65.788 52,373

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan 3 29Aug13 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

335.920.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.0000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.0000.000.000.000.000.00200.000.000.00200.00

335.9170.002.002.00-4.6310.36454.75335.925.10455.09

0.0000.000.000.00-240.00536.956,915.33335.925.106,941.37

180.0000.00-1.501.50-246.18550.767,255.000.000.007,281.48

0.0000.000.000.00-246.18550.767,355.000.000.007,381.48 Top Gas (50' Radius) AP 424-17-695

0.0000.000.000.00-246.18550.769,505.000.000.009,531.48
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IBM Global Services

Planning Report - Geographic

Well AP 424-17-695 - Slot B09Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:AP 20-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:AP 21-20-695 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:AP 424-17-695Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 3 29Aug13 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,288,326.751,623,286.66 39.51757 -108.02297

200.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,288,326.751,623,286.66 39.51757 -108.02297

Start Build 2.00

455.09 5.10 454.75 10.36 -4.63335.92 2,288,322.411,623,297.14 39.51760 -108.02299

Hold 5.10 Inclination

500.00 5.10 499.49 14.01 -6.26335.92 2,288,320.881,623,300.83 39.51761 -108.02299

1,000.00 5.10 997.50 54.60 -24.40335.92 2,288,303.871,623,341.91 39.51772 -108.02306

1,500.00 5.10 1,495.52 95.19 -42.55335.92 2,288,286.861,623,382.99 39.51783 -108.02312

2,000.00 5.10 1,993.54 135.78 -60.69335.92 2,288,269.861,623,424.07 39.51794 -108.02319

2,500.00 5.10 2,491.56 176.38 -78.84335.92 2,288,252.851,623,465.15 39.51806 -108.02325

2,508.47 5.10 2,500.00 177.06 -79.14335.92 2,288,252.561,623,465.84 39.51806 -108.02325

9 5/8"

3,000.00 5.10 2,989.58 216.97 -96.98335.92 2,288,235.841,623,506.23 39.51817 -108.02332

3,500.00 5.10 3,487.60 257.56 -115.12335.92 2,288,218.831,623,547.30 39.51828 -108.02338

3,758.42 5.10 3,745.00 278.54 -124.50335.92 2,288,210.041,623,568.54 39.51834 -108.02341

Top of "G" Sand

3,858.82 5.10 3,845.00 286.69 -128.14335.92 2,288,206.621,623,576.78 39.51836 -108.02343

Base of "G" Sand

4,000.00 5.10 3,985.62 298.15 -133.27335.92 2,288,201.821,623,588.38 39.51839 -108.02344

4,500.00 5.10 4,483.64 338.74 -151.41335.92 2,288,184.811,623,629.46 39.51850 -108.02351

5,000.00 5.10 4,981.66 379.34 -169.55335.92 2,288,167.801,623,670.54 39.51861 -108.02357

5,500.00 5.10 5,479.68 419.93 -187.70335.92 2,288,150.791,623,711.62 39.51872 -108.02364

5,967.17 5.10 5,945.00 457.86 -204.65335.92 2,288,134.901,623,750.00 39.51883 -108.02370

Mesaverde

6,000.00 5.10 5,977.70 460.52 -205.84335.92 2,288,133.791,623,752.70 39.51884 -108.02370

6,500.00 5.10 6,475.72 501.11 -223.98335.92 2,288,116.781,623,793.78 39.51895 -108.02377

6,941.37 5.10 6,915.33 536.95 -240.00335.92 2,288,101.761,623,830.04 39.51905 -108.02382

Start Drop -1.50

7,000.00 4.22 6,973.77 541.30 -241.94335.92 2,288,099.941,623,834.44 39.51906 -108.02383

7,281.48 0.00 7,255.00 550.76 -246.180.00 2,288,095.971,623,844.02 39.51908 -108.02384

Vertical

7,381.48 0.00 7,355.00 550.76 -246.180.00 2,288,095.971,623,844.02 39.51908 -108.02384

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

7,500.00 0.00 7,473.52 550.76 -246.180.00 2,288,095.971,623,844.02 39.51908 -108.02384

8,000.00 0.00 7,973.52 550.76 -246.180.00 2,288,095.971,623,844.02 39.51908 -108.02384

8,500.00 0.00 8,473.52 550.76 -246.180.00 2,288,095.971,623,844.02 39.51908 -108.02384

8,651.48 0.00 8,625.00 550.76 -246.180.00 2,288,095.971,623,844.02 39.51908 -108.02384

Cameo Coals

9,000.00 0.00 8,973.52 550.76 -246.180.00 2,288,095.971,623,844.02 39.51908 -108.02384

9,381.48 0.00 9,355.00 550.76 -246.180.00 2,288,095.971,623,844.02 39.51908 -108.02384

Rollins SS

9,500.00 0.00 9,473.52 550.76 -246.180.00 2,288,095.971,623,844.02 39.51908 -108.02384

9,531.48 0.00 9,505.00 550.76 -246.180.00 2,288,095.971,623,844.02 39.51908 -108.02384

TD at 9531.48 - TD
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Planning Report - Geographic

Well AP 424-17-695 - Slot B09Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6935.00usft (Nabors 

573 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:AP 20-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:AP 21-20-695 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:AP 424-17-695Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan 3 29Aug13 kjsDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Top Gas (50' Radius) AP 424-17-695 7,355.00 1,623,844.02 2,288,095.97550.76 -246.180.00 0.00 39.51908 -108.02384

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"2,500.002,508.47 9.625 12.250

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,758.42 Top of "G" Sand3,745.00

3,858.82 Base of "G" Sand3,845.00

5,967.17 Mesaverde5,945.00

7,381.48 Approx. Top Gas7,355.00

8,651.48 Cameo Coals8,625.00

9,381.48 Rollins SS9,355.00

9,531.48 TD9,505.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

455.09 454.75 10.36 -4.63 Hold 5.10 Inclination

6,941.37 6,915.33 536.95 -240.00 Start Drop -1.50

7,281.48 7,255.00 550.76 -246.18 Vertical

7,381.48 7,355.00 550.76 -246.18 Top Gas

9,531.48 9,505.00 550.76 -246.18 TD at 9531.48
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